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排名表(守门员)

截止至第 33场

得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 方文博 解放军 7134-62 12-35 19-30 7-45 5-29 5-9 0-18 82-2281 36.0

16 赵琦 辽宁 7439-69 14-33 9-26 6-38 4-12 5-6 3-12 80-1962 40.8

1 马晓卉 广东 7239-68 21-36 8-17 6-29 2-9 1-1 1-7 78-1673 46.7

12 杜宪 黑龙江 5428-50 14-33 10-22 8-37 6-28 3-5 5-18 74-1934 38.3

1 杨雨柔 新疆 7225-57 6-29 9-24 10-31 3-13 0-2 3-18 56-1745 32.2

1 路畅 山东 7122-46 6-27 8-15 8-29 5-17 2-2 1-5 52-1416 36.9

16 侯一博 北京 7318-27 10-15 12-26 3-21 4-30 2-4 2-14 51-1377 37.2

1 陆婷 江苏 7721-31 7-16 7-9 1-3 2-8 5-6 0-1 43-748 58.1

22 郑冯 上海 7215-29 4-17 6-10 3-9 6-12 1-5 8-21 43-1039 41.7

16 宋俊蓉 山东 7112-29 8-27 9-21 8-25 4-17 1-7 0-3 42-12910 32.6

1 胡霜梅 广西 5011-26 9-22 9-25 6-44 4-33 1-4 0-4 40-15811 25.3

12 王海叶 北京 7010-25 8-24 14-24 2-14 4-12 0-1 1-10 39-11012 35.5

16 王小华 江苏 7316-28 8-14 8-10 2-7 1-3 1-2 0-3 36-6713 53.7

16 姜黎 上海 7015-22 8-17 1-9 1-6 0-5 1-2 1-4 27-6514 41.5

16 李娟 广东 708-13 2-8 2-11 6-25 0-1 1-1 2-5 21-6415 32.8

12 于薇诗 辽宁 719-19 3-10 2-4 7-30 0-5 0-0 0-4 21-7216 29.2

12 黄霞 江苏 714-7 5-8 0-5 1-3 1-6 2-3 2-6 15-3817 39.5

10 李静 新疆 7010-16 1-12 0-7 2-5 1-6 0-1 0-5 14-5218 26.9

1 许沫 上海 717-11 0-8 2-5 0-2 1-4 1-1 0-2 11-3319 33.3

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 704-7 0-5 1-6 0-8 2-4 0-0 2-8 9-3820 23.7

26 杨丽丽 解放军 704-8 0-6 1-3 2-9 0-3 0-1 1-4 8-3421 23.5

9 肖霞 广西 501-9 1-7 2-4 0-6 0-1 0-0 1-6 5-3322 15.2

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 500-0 2-4 0-1 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-4 4-1323 30.8

12 唐魏萍 解放军 702-6 1-3 0-3 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-3 3-2224 13.6

12 张宛琳 山东 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-11 2-1125 18.2

12 冯淼竹 广东 700-1 0-2 1-2 0-11 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-1726 5.9
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7M球得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

22 郑冯 上海 7215-29 4-17 6-10 3-9 6-12 1-5 8-21 43-1031 38.1

12 杜宪 黑龙江 5428-50 14-33 10-22 8-37 6-28 3-5 5-18 74-1932 27.8

16 赵琦 辽宁 7439-69 14-33 9-26 6-38 4-12 5-6 3-12 80-1963 25.0

1 杨雨柔 新疆 7225-57 6-29 9-24 10-31 3-13 0-2 3-18 56-1744 16.7

16 李娟 广东 708-13 2-8 2-11 6-25 0-1 1-1 2-5 21-645 40.0

12 黄霞 江苏 714-7 5-8 0-5 1-3 1-6 2-3 2-6 15-386 33.3

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 704-7 0-5 1-6 0-8 2-4 0-0 2-8 9-387 25.0

12 张宛琳 山东 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-11 2-118 18.2

16 侯一博 北京 7318-27 10-15 12-26 3-21 4-30 2-4 2-14 51-1379 14.3

16 姜黎 上海 7015-22 8-17 1-9 1-6 0-5 1-2 1-4 27-6510 25.0

26 杨丽丽 解放军 704-8 0-6 1-3 2-9 0-3 0-1 1-4 8-3411 25.0

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 500-0 2-4 0-1 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-4 4-1312 25.0

1 路畅 山东 7122-46 6-27 8-15 8-29 5-17 2-2 1-5 52-14113 20.0

9 肖霞 广西 501-9 1-7 2-4 0-6 0-1 0-0 1-6 5-3314 16.7

1 马晓卉 广东 7239-68 21-36 8-17 6-29 2-9 1-1 1-7 78-16715 14.3

12 王海叶 北京 7010-25 8-24 14-24 2-14 4-12 0-1 1-10 39-11016 10.0

1 陆婷 江苏 7721-31 7-16 7-9 1-3 2-8 5-6 0-1 43-7417 0.0

12 冯淼竹 广东 700-1 0-2 1-2 0-11 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-1718 0.0

1 许沫 上海 717-11 0-8 2-5 0-2 1-4 1-1 0-2 11-3319 0.0

16 宋俊蓉 山东 7112-29 8-27 9-21 8-25 4-17 1-7 0-3 42-12920 0.0

16 王小华 江苏 7316-28 8-14 8-10 2-7 1-3 1-2 0-3 36-6721 0.0

12 唐魏萍 解放军 702-6 1-3 0-3 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-3 3-2222 0.0

1 胡霜梅 广西 5011-26 9-22 9-25 6-44 4-33 1-4 0-4 40-15823 0.0

12 于薇诗 辽宁 719-19 3-10 2-4 7-30 0-5 0-0 0-4 21-7224 0.0

10 李静 新疆 7010-16 1-12 0-7 2-5 1-6 0-1 0-5 14-5225 0.0

16 方文博 解放军 7134-62 12-35 19-30 7-45 5-29 5-9 0-18 82-22826 0.0
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